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Mercoledi 10 Settembre 2014

Riunione in Pista*“5000 IN DUE”

Presso lo Stadio Comunale Costante Girardengo
di Novi Ligure (AL) - ore 20.15

GIUDICI : Campara Carlo , Benzi Cesare , Mascolo Diodato , Gordoglio Roberto , Ricci Anna Maria , Pasetto Giovanni

Atleta 1
Brignone Valerio
Cavanna Dario
Nervi Alberto
Picollo Diego
Ponta Enrico
lentile Fabio
Sciortino Claudio
Ledda Fabio
Deplano Luigi
Bacconi Cirino
Boscani Giampietro
Lavezzato Fabrizio
Padula Gabriele
Guerra Davide
Ginnaneschi Angelo
Bianchi Luca
Zucca Paolo

Societa
Cambiaso Risso
Atletica Novese
ATA.

Maratoneti Genovesi
Citta di Genova

Podistica Valpolcevera

D.L.F. Asti
Maratoneti Genovesi
Cambiaso Risso
Cambiaso Risso
Cento Torri
Atletica Novese
ATA.

Atletica Novese
Cambiaso Risso
D.L.F. Asti
Acquirunners

Atleta 2
De Martino Alessio
D'Ambrosio Simone
Bavosio Saverio
Siri Roberto
Semino Carlo
Lo Nobile luri
Marchisio Elia
Mortola Francesco
De Martino Pasquale
Siguard Pier Luigi
Magliano Giuseppe
Cuzzolin Massijmo
Graci Concetta
Bruno Riccardo
Penone Pier Mariano
Ferro Alessandro
Riccabone Marco

MEDICO : dottor Bottazzi Andrea

ORDINE D'ARRIVO

Societa
Cambiaso Risso
Atletica Novese
ATA.

Boggeri Arquata
Derthona Atletica

Podistica Valpolcevera

Vittorio Alfieri
Maratoneti Genovesi
Cambiaso Risso
Cambiaso Risso
Cento Torri
Atletica Novese
A.TA.

Atletica Novese
Cambiaso Risso
D.L.F. Asti
Acquirunners
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14:17,5
14:27.9
14:46,7
15:02,2
15:151
15:36,7
15:57,3
16:08,8
16:19,7
16:31,1
16:32,9
16:36,2
16:44,0
16:44,3
16:46,7
16:57,8
17:39,5

Tempo/km Batteria

02:51,5
02:53,6
02:57,3
03:00,4
03:03,0
03:07,3
03:11,5
03:13,8
03:15,9
03:18,2
03:18,6
03:19,2
03:20,8
03:20,9
03:21,3
03:23,6
03:31,9
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68
55
70
32
34
63
16
61
71
43
24
65
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64
45
42

72
36
15
23

73
14
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Bernardini Claudio
Dalle Crode Massimo
Siri Renzo

Bergaglio Mario
Cavanna Giovanni
Fausone Loredana
Genocchio Renato
Piombo Matteo
Manzo Anna

Ivani Sauro
Scaramucci Susanna
Cipolla Francesco
Mazzarello Annalisa
Bacicalupo Bartolomeo
Moda Giancarlo
Belloni Giorgio
Dellaca Claudio
Conte Roberto
Doria Francesca
Pola Oscar

Gattorna Ennio
Micheli Diego
Bessini Stefano
Panaro Mauro
Bertocchi Daniela
Frisone Andrea
Zanellato Patrizia
Cabella Ezio

Podistica Valpolcevera
Atletica Novese
Atletica Ovadese
Atletica Novese
Atletica Novese
Brancaleone Asti
Citta di Genova
Atletica Iriense
Boggeri Arquata
Maratoneti Genovesi
Atletica Varazze
Vittorio Alfieri
Atletica Novese
Maratoneti Genovesi
Boggeri

Atletica Ovadese
Atletica Novese
Maratoneti Genovesi
Atletica Novese

Cartotecnica Piemontese

Atletica Novese
Maratoneti Genovesi
Citta di Genova
Atletica Cairo
Atletica Novese
Maratoneti Genovesi
Atletica Novese
Atletica Novese

Geraci Annamaria
Collini Roberto
Chiabrera Maurizio
Traverso Maurizio
Orlando Massimo
Rabbia Antonella
Grillo Adriano
Novello Giovabattista
Boiani Alessandro
Tummarello Vito
Roman Alina
Valfré Marina
Giribaldi Angela
Vassallo Claudio
Gallo Piermarco
Giacchetta Achille
Mascetra Umberto
Bolognesi Roberto
Ponta Marco
Mariani Pietro
Sonzogni Ernesto
De Micheli Chiara
Mazzucco Giovanna
Conti Simona

Moi Giovanna
Magliaro Luigino
Lassen Tina

Pavese Camillo

Podistica Valpolcevera
Atletica Novese
Atletica Ovadese
Atletica Novese
Atletica Novese
Brancaleone Asti
Atletica Ovadese
Derthona Atletica
Boggeri Arquata
Maratoneti Genovesi
Atletica Varazze
Vittorio Alfieri
Atletica Novese
Maratoneti Genovesi
ATA.

Atletica Ovadese
Maratoneti Genovesi
Maratoneti Genovesi
Atletica Novese

Cartotecnica Piemontese

Atletica Novese

CUS Genova

Citta di Genova
Atletica Cairo

Delta Spedizioni
Maratoneti Genovesi
Atletica Novese
Atletica Novese
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17:50,0
17:54,8
17:55,7
17:56,6
18:04,5
18:05,6
18:10,8
18:15,6
18:23,3
18:30,7
18:47,3
18:57,2
19:05,1
19:05,3
19:16,4
19:24,4
19:28,1
19:451
20:08,8
20:11,9
20:18,5
20:19,0
20:22,4
20:31,0
21:17,0
21:41,3
22:04,1
23:27,1

03:34,0
03:35,0
03:35,1
03:35,3
03:36,9
03:37,1
03:38,2
03:39,1
03:40,7
03:42,1
03:45,5
03:47,4
03:49,0
03:49,1
03:52,9
03:52,9
03:53,6
03:53,6
04:01,8
04:02,4
04:03,7
04:03,8
04:04,5
04:06,2
04:15,4
04:20,3
04:24,8
04:41,4

2/\
3/\
2/\
3/\
3/\
3/\
2/\
1/\
3/\
3/\
2/\
2/\
2/\
1/\
2/\
1/\
1/\
2/\
1/\
2/\
1/\
1/\
1/\
2/\
1/\
2/\
1/\
1/\



